| Date In: 13/8/19-18-0 | Jeb description | Date & Time Completed | Done | by |
|--|---|---|---|----------------|
| | SAS e-filing | | | |
| Veh No: 17 4839 | E-mail (within 5hrs, AIC 2hrs) | | | |
| D.O.A: 2 8 19- 19:43 | i-Motor Claim Form | | | - |
| D.O.A : 1 8 19 - 19:43 | | _k | | |
| OD TP Reporting Only | i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2) | irs, TP 4brs) | | |
| | i-Photo Uploaded | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Assessment/Survey Report | <u> </u> | | |
| | Ass't Report by Fax / Hand | to Owner/Wksp | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | | ax: |) |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: NO | lolp. INC | | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | Tel: |) | |
| | Period: (| Cover Type: (|) | |
| Confirmed by : (| Date: | Time: |) | |
| | [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0- | 20%; P: 21-79%. P: \$0-1 | 00%] | |
| Year of Registration: () | Warranty: YES ()/NO (|) | | |
| | ,000 ()/\$2,000 () | Chia Security Co. | १९४ र १व व्याप | |
| General Remarks;- | | | alon of the | |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's in | formation strictly Confidential & S | trictly NO refer of repairer. | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu | rer URGENTLY. | | Aller To Care Care | Assi asine bas |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi | ce: YES() / NO(); | Towing Co: (| |) |
| | | | | |
| Domester (INCL) (700 COC) | | TO THE POTT OF THE PARTY AND | Done | hu |
| The state of the s | STATE TO SECURE A SECURE ASSESSMENT OF A SECURITY ASSESSMENT AS A SECURITY ASSESSMENT AS A SECURITY | Date&Time Completed | Done | by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ | Courtesy Car () | Date&Time Completed | Done | by |
| Apply for Transport Allowance () / QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | Courtesy Car () | Date&Timb Completed | Done | hy |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ | Courtesy Car () | Date& Jimb Completed | Done | by |
| Apply for Transport Allowance () / QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | Courtesy Car () | Date&Timb Completed | Done | by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: | Courtesy Car () | Date& Jimb Completed | Done | by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] | Courtesy Car () | Date & Timb Completed | Done | by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: | Courtesy Car () | Date& Jimb Completed | Done | by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: | Courtesy Car () | Date & Timb Completed | Done | by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: | Courtesy Car () | Date& Jimb Completed | Done | by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: | Courtesy Car () | Date & Time Completed | Done | by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: | Courtesy Car () | | Done | by Amt (\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions | Courtesy Car () () S3000] () Invoice Pri | eparation Checklist | | |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions | Courtesy Car () () S3000] () Invoice Pri | cparation Checklist | Ant (S) | Aht.(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions | Courtesy Car () | -paration Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) Fee \$40 | Anr (5) // // // // // // // // // // // // // | Aht.(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions | Courtesy Car () | cparation Checklist At Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (58) Fee 540 Chrough Survey | Anit (5) 7st Bill 7s45 | Aht.(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: | Courtesy Car () | cparation Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) Fee \$40 Through Survey \$5 Through Survey (Resurvey) | Anit (5) 7st Bill 0) 7545 1120 \$30 | Amu(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: | Courtesy Car () | eparation Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8); Fee \$40. Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); section | Anit (5) fit Bill 0) 545 1120 530 | Amc(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions stimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: | Courtesy Car () | cparation Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section + SMRT Survey \$3 | Anif (\$) 7st Bill 0) 545 1120 \$30 | Aht.(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: | Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () Invoice Pri 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Darnag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit QD* | eparation Checklist. At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Chrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion + SMRT Survey 3 | Ant (\$) 75 Bil 0) 2545 1120 530 575 | Amc(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: | Courtesy Car () () S3000] () Invoice Pri 1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Darnag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes | eparation Checklist. At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection + SMRT Survey ional Services. | Anit (5) 751 Bill 7545 1120 530 575 1160 | Amu(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () Invoice Pri 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Darnag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re | paration Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) Fee \$40 Through Survey (\$100) Assessment (\$100); INC (\$10) Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100) | Anit (\$) 75 Bill 90 545 1120 \$30 \$75 1160 \$5 510 \$25 | Amu(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Inditors! Comments: | Courtesy Car (| paration Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) Fee \$40 Through Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Continual Survey (\$20) Continual Services: Year / Tpi Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination | Anit (5) 7545 1120 530 575 1160 | Amu(\$) |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time: Actions | Courtesy Car (| eparation Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion + SMRT Survey Gar/Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection bleet Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC | S15 S10 S25 S30 S25 S30 S25 S30 S20 S30 | Amu(\$) |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

| aforesaid. | COLUMN TO THE STATE OF THE STAT |
|--|--|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 23/08/2019 16:02 |
| Date Of Accident | 22/08/2019 19:40 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | UPP SERANGOON RD TWDS SENGKANG OUTSIDE KOVAN MRT |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJT4839Y |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | KOH THONG HSIEN IVAN |
| NRIC No | S8636561H |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-91297788 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-91297788 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | TOYOTA |
| Model | COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | PRIVATE USE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE CAR |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |

Policy Number SD18V13603/VPL/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KOH THONG HSIEN, IVAN

NRIC No S8636561H Date Of Birth 24/11/1986 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 13/02/2007

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91297788

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91297788

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 511 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 Address

#13-131 530511

NO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Postcode

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190823/7017.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLU101P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

NAME.

GENDER:

SHC7017X

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

KOH THONG HSIEN, IVAN

Name

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJT4839Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personners Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

| 1 | 1: (17 4839y | ार्ग ः। |
|------------------------------|---|--|
| Y | will b: sluidip | O NA DE SAN |
| L | chille c. RUC7017x | A |
| | 210,017 | B B |
| | | |
| | | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMS | STANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | 1. |
| | | |
| | | |
| | - Refer to Police 1 | feput - |
| | (190) | |
| | eren en e | N |
| | | • |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| 8. | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | \$ |
| - | | |
| | | |
| | | • |
| 2010-21 | | |
| | | |
| ECLARATION | | |
| ve declare the foregoing pai | rticulars are true in every respect. | |
| 15 | 0 | 1 |
| vholder's Signature | Driver's Signature | Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature |
| & Time: | (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: | Name: NRIC/FIN No.: |

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| 7 | CCIDENT DATE: (2) , M | 1, 1010 | 500000 K50004000 DAVY | | 441 |
|---------------------|---|---|-----------------------|--|----------------|
| Le | DOCATION: UPPEY: GE | 019 1(DD/MM | MYYY), TIME: (| 1: 42 HHEN | ride town |
| | I DETAIL | ingoon Rd | bwaids sov | ykay on | MRT |
| | 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE | 120000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | | |
| | WIVEHICLE NUMBER. | SJT 4830 | 14 | 35 175 | |
| | DINSURANCE COMP | | perry | | |
| | CHOLICY NUMBED. | | 3/9/2-2- | - | 938 |
| | DIMAKE & MODEL | PREMINSIVE / THIRD | PARTY / THIRD P | ARTY FIRE &THE | FT) |
| | | | | | |
| | FITYPE: (SALOON / COI | UPE / MPV /VAN / L | ORRY / MOTORC | YCLE / OTHERS | |
| | THE CALL STORY | */DDN/ATT / COLUM | | CYCLE) | * |
| | 01 03 101 - | A LACTURENT TILLE. | VIAVIAII | the first of the f | |
| | WE TOO CLAIMING I | INDED VOLID OWN | ALICHIDALLOR IVECT | (D) | |
| | IF NO. PLEASE STATE (1) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOL | | / REPORTING ON | ILY) | N 15 |
| | A TOUR THOU | n Thong Hsie | | | |
| | b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | SIBE 30 | 556H CONTACT | DE 67543号C | 8. |
| | CIADDRESS: 511 | Hougans) | | 13-131 | 1200 |
| # × | <u>• </u> | 0 0 | 8/5 | 30571). | 137 |
| الما المالية | * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DI | RIVER ALSO POLICY | HOLDER | N 64 | E01 |
| 14. Ho of passanga | DRIVER | On 100 | | (A) | |
| L'Indicating thiser | J CHANNE | * | (MA | ALE / FEMALE) | |
| COLD | DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | CONTACT: | | _ |
| | c)ADDRESS: | | | 61 | |
| | *diDATE OF BIDTLE 4 | | | - | |
| 13 | e)OCCUPATION: (INDO | | D/MM/YYYY) | 2 - | |
| | f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXP | DEDIENCE: | 19 | 2 | |
| 4. | WAS DRIVER AN EMPLO | YEE OF THE INSI | IPED'S COMPAN | W WEST NA | |
| | IF NO, RELATIONSHIP | OF THE DRIVER W | TTH INSURED: | owner | |
| . 5. | a) WEATHER CONDITION: | CLEAR / RAINING | / OTHERS | | |
| | b)ROAD SURFACE: (LERY) | WET / OTHERS | | | |
| 6. | WAS ANYBODY INJURED (| KE / NO) | | | |
| 7. | a) REPORTED TO POLICE (| | 100 | 25 | 503 8 0 |
| | IF YES, PLEASE STATE WH | ICH POLICE STATIC | N: | | |
| | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | 0111 1010 | | L. Mode and | |
| to of passenger | a) VEHICLE NUMBER: | SLU 101P | MODEL: | <u>:</u> | <u>~</u> |
| induding driver) | b) DRIVER'S NAME: | | | | _ |
| (a) makar | HIRD PARTY VEHICLE | | CONTACT:_ | | _ |
| | | 8#67017X | | | |
| to of passanger | d) VEHICLE NUMBER: | 31101111 | MODEL: | | <u> </u> |
| nduding driver) | e) DRIVER'S NAME: | | | | |
| (02 maled | T). NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ | | CONTACT: | | |
| () a term | le passemers: | | | | 3.01 3.01 |
| o levib | 7 / | | \$ \$ | 8 | |
| | | | | 1 | |
| | 0 | | | * 1000 | |

email =

fax =





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20190823/7017

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| | ne Report N 019 14:14 | Made: | Vide Report No.: F/20190822/0126 | Station Diary No.: | | |
|-------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|--|----------------------------|--|--|
| Informa | nt's Partic | ulars | | | | |
| | f Informant: IONG HSIE | | Address: APT BLK 511 HOUGANG AV 530511 | 'ENUE 10 #13-131 SINGAPORE | | |
| | / ID No.: O / S86365 | 61H | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 91297788 | | |
| National SINGAP | ity: ORE CITIZ | EN | Email: ivankoh86@live.com | | | |
| Sex: Male | Age: 32 | Date of Birth: 24/11/1986 | Type of Informant: | | | |
| Race: Chinese | | | Language: Institution / School Na English | | | |
| Occupation: Salesman | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: | | | |

| Seneral Infor | mation of the Accident | | | |
|---|-----------------------------------|-----------------------|---|-----------------------------------|
| Type of Accident: | Injury Attended by Police | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 22/08/2019 19:40 | Type of Location Straight Road |
| Weather: | ANGOON ROAD | Road Surface: | | Road Speed Limit: |
| Clear | | Dry | | 60 Km/h |
| Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Not Controlled | | | | Traffic Volume: Moderate |
| Type of Collis Between Mov | ion: ring Vehicles - Head To R | ear | | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes |

| Details of Vehicle Involved | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------|------|------|-------|-------|-----------|-----------------|
| Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenger |
| SHC7017X | Car | | | | | 0 |
| SJT4839Y | Car | | | | | 0 |
| SLU101P | Car | | | | | 0 |

| Details of Person Involved | |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No | |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190823/7017

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver | | | 2000 12 Sept 1 | | | |
|--------------------------------------|-----------------|---------|-------------------------------------|-------|---|-----------|
| Name | KOH THONG HSIE | N, IVAN | | ID No | | S8636561H |
| Related Vehicle | SJT4839Y (Car) | | | Conta | ct No. | 91297788 |
| Hospital/Clinic | RAFFLESMEDICAL | | Class Drivin Licent Expiry | g | Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL | |
| Date Treatment | 23/08/2019 Date | | Date Disc | harge | 23/08 | 3/2019 |
| No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05 | | | | Serio | us | |

Brief Details.

On 22/08/2019, at about 19:40hrs, I was travelling in my vehicle bearing (SJT4839Y) on lane 2 of upper serangoon road towards hougang. There was a congestion, therefore i slowed down and brake as a taxi infront bearing (SHC7017X) brake too. Suddenly i felt a huge impact from the rear. This caused my car to fly forward colliding into the taxi. I stop then alighted from my vehicle and realised that a vehicle bearing (SLU101P) had collided into the rear portion of my vehicle. We then waited for the ambulance and traffic police to release us after exchanging particulars and decide to proceed with insurance claims. I went to see a doctor and gotten 5days MC





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190823/7017

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable | Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required. |
|---|---|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time: 23/08/2019 14:14 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / THABAGESH JEYATHESH Contact No.: 65476232 | Classification Of Case: |
| Authentication Stamp | |

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8636561H





KOH THONG HSIEN, IVAN

CHINESEKK/NAC Use Only

Date of birth

24-11-1986

Country of birth

SINGAPORE

S863866 1H





NRIC No. S8636561H



For LKK/NAC Use Only

29-11-2012

Address

APT BLK 511 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 #13-131 SINGAPORE 530511

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIZ

PASS DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles -< 200 CC.

Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 CC and 400 CC

Class 2 Motorcycles > 400 CC

Class 3. Motor cars =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor tractors/vehicles =< 2500 kg

14 Feb 2006

03 Apr 2007

10 Jun 2008 13 Feb 2007

CHENERIN

S / No. B000071519

NP 428A





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Registration no.199002791D

51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertvinsurance.com.sq

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

| Certificate No | SD18V13603 /VPL /R00 | Chaples ! |
|---|----------------------|-----------|
| Form | MZ406B | |
| Date Of Issue | 26-NOV-2018 16:49 PM | |
| 1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle: | SJT4839Y | |
| 2.Chassis number of Vehicle: | MR053ZEE106157608 | |
| 3.Name of Policyholder: | KOH THONG HSIEN IVAN | |
| 4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act: | 19-NOV-2018 00:00 AM | |
| 5.Date of Expiry of Insurance: | 18-NOV-2019 23:59 PM | |
| 6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*: | KOH THONG HSIEN IVAN | |

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

- A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- B) Use for social, domestic, pleasure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.
- C) Use only in the Republic of Singapore.

8. Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- C) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Grabcar Extension (Geographical Area: Singapore only)

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I (Singapore) S\$2000, Section I (Outside Singapore) S\$4000, Section II (Singapore) S

\$1500,Section II (Outside Singapore) S\$3000,Windscreen Excess S\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME:

SD CONTEGO SERVICES

PLYW/PLYW/26-NOV-18

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

26-NOV-18